SMD Multilayer Chip Bead
ACML-0201
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS:
OPTIONS AND PART IDENTIFICATION:
APPLICATIONS:FEATURES:
0.6 x 0.3 x 0.3 mm.Pb RoHS
Compliant
ABRACON IS
ISO 9001 / QS 9000
CERTIFIED
ABRACON IS
CERTIFIED
30332 Esperanza, Rancho Santa Margarita, California    92688
tel 949-546-8000 | fax 949-546-8001  | www.abracon.com
Revised: 09.12.12Visit www.abracon.com for Terms & Conditions of Sale
ISO 9001:2008
Part No.
Z (Ω) ±
25%
Z Test
Freq.
DCR (Ω)  Ir (mA)
(MHz) (max) (max)
 ACML-0201-600 60 100 0.40 200
 ACML-0201-800 80 100 0.60 200
 ACML-0201-121 120 100 0.80 200
 ACML-0201-241 240 100 1.00 200
 ACML-0201-471 470 100 1.40 200
 ACML-0201-601 600 100 1.70 200
Test Conditions and equipments
Z: High Accuracy RF Impedance/Material Analyzer -E4991A, 100MHz, -20dBm or 50mV
DCR: High Accuracy Milliohmmeter �HP4338B
Ir: Electric Power Supply, Electric Current Meter, Thermometer. ΔT ≤ 20˚C